Krakovecka 11 - vysledky 2016

MUZI

poradi st.c.
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rocnik

1982
1983
1979
2001
1982
1982
1987
1988
1997
1989
1995
1993
1983
1978
1986
1981
1985
1995
1991
1980
1979
1981
1985
1982
1995
1989
1969
1972
1975
1975
1973
1971
1971
1976
1969
1975
1976
1969
1975
1969
1964
1963
1965
1965
1964
1965

prijmeni a jméno

Dvorak Pavel
Krajca Stanislav
Rasner Tomas
Gogela Martin
Otrusina Jifi
Svestka Lukas
Simedek Jiri
Krejci Zdenék
Martinek Ondrej
Kricka Martin
Svoboda Marek
Spicka Martin
Sklenaf Jakub
Skopalik Zbynék
Krej¢i Tomas
Cech Petr

Smid Dusan
Turek Jan
Skribuckij Alexandr
Sustr jifi
Suchdnek Lukas
Zaoral Martin
Starosta Lukas
Penaska Jifi
Zarek Jakub
Machala Jan
Martinek Jaroslav
Stépan Marek
Fritscher Adam
Horak Ondra
Vich Petr
Redina Milan
Masiar Jozef
Kuchar Jan
Dorazil Jifi
Ambros Jifi
Koupil Petr
Sedlacek Gamba
Vymazal Petr
Polivka Vladimir
Matéjik Petr
Jelinek Zbynék
Zatloukal Marek
Soucek Jan
Dostal Jifi
Plachy Martin

oddil, druzstvo, .......
Biatlon Prostéjov
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Trisk Olomouc
AK Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
MK Prostéjov
Zlin
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
AK Olomouc
Morkovice
Pferov
Olomouc
VK Olomouc
KVS Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
MK Prostéjov
EE Racing Team
Fantasticka 4
MK Prostéjov
Silny Team Unicov
KHB Radegast
STS Chvojkovice-Brod
Prostéjov
Olomouc
TJ Unicov
Cycloracing Olomouc
Trisk Olomouc
TJ Sokol Tyn n/B
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Fortex Moravsky Beroun
Olomouc
MK Prostéjov
Lutin
SDH Vojnice
Loucany
Slatinice
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Auto Gamba
SK Salix Grymov
Naklo
Cycloracing Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Sumperk
TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
MK Prostéjov

v

cas
0:38:30
0:39:34
0:40:04
0:40:09
0:40:19
0:40:57
0:41:37
0:41:44
0:42:04
0:43:54
0:44:23
0:44:56
0:45:01
0:45:21
0:45:41
0:46:19
0:47:08
0:47:20
0:48:43
0:49:48
0:50:28
0:50:41
0:51:03
0:51:48
0:52:49
0:53:50
0:38:35
0:41:13
0:42:32
0:42:49
0:44:00
0:45:26
0:46:04
0:46:35
0:47:12
0:48:34
0:49:51
0:50:20
0:50:21
0:57:26
0:43:11
0:44:18
0:44:27
0:44:44
0:46:23
0:49:39



ZENY

37
30
29
22
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1965
1959
1957
1948
1952

1990
1994
1979
1987
1985
1983
1986
1986
1976
1976
1974
1975
1974
1955
1966
1961

Kricka Ales
Pisek Tomas
Kobliha Milan
Vanék Jaromir
Kolmas Oldtich

Matéjikova Jana
Sklenarova Markéta
Bendova lJitka
Cetkovska Tereza
Sebkova Kldra
Langerova Andrea
Zrnova Barbora
Cervenkové Eva
Delingerova Marie
Placha Andrea
Faltynkova Magda
Polackova Monika
Feitovda Romana
Dvorakova Eva
Piskova Ludmila
TovarySova Hana

Kroméfiz

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
LRS Vyskov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Olomouc

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
Olomouc

MK Prostéjov

MK Prostéjov
Prostéjov

MK Prostéjov
Olomouc

Olomouc

Fortex Moravsky Beroun
MK Prostéjov

MK Prostéjov

MK Prostéjov
Mohelnice

Biatlon Prostéjov

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc
SK Prerov

0:50:56
0:53:52
0:56:15
0:59:09
1:06:47

0:49:01
0:51:31
0:52:37
0:57:55
1:00:12
1:00:30
1:07:05
1:07:06
0:42:49
0:53:16
0:59:14
0:59:15
1:00:11
0:56:14
0:59:05
1:07:24



